
PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME

I.D.: 68782574

Data
publicarii 02.05.22

Coduri CPV 15300000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.029,50 RON - 1.029,50 RON

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X13=130 BANANE 30X 6,6=198 CARTOFI 100X2.20=220 CEAPA 10X2.2=22
LAMAI 10X5.2=52 MORCOVI 10X2.5=25 VARZA MURATA 24X6.5=156 USTUROI 2X17=34 MERE
20X3=60 ROSII 5X11.50=57.5 TELINA 5X5=25 PASTARNAC 10X5=50
